Silver PAR Series lamps use an improved silver reflector
construction paired with a Xenon burner to offer increased
performance over standard Halogen PAR lamps. The silver reflector
technology provides increased efficiency that meets current energy
legislation requirements without sacrificing light output or quality.
Specifications:
• EISA Compliant
• 1,500 hour life

Temp.
CBCP Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
Pkg.
Qty.
Filament
Design
Beam
Angle
 Equiv.
Watts
MOL
PAR30
60 Watt Med. 70345 E HP30FL60/S/HX Dimmable Flood 120 3000 2300 1090 1500 1/15 CC-8 30° 75 3.62”
PAR30L
60 Watt Med. 70342 E HP30FL60L/S/HX Dimmable Flood 120 3000 1900 1090 1500 1/15 CC-8 30° 75 4.75”
60 Watt Med. 70349 E HP30WFL60L/S/HX Dimmable Wide Flood 120 3000 1200 1090 1500 1/15 CC-8 50° 75 4.75”
60 Watt Med. 70348 E HP30SP60L/S/HX Dimmable Spot 120 3000 5800 1090 1500 1/15 CC-8 10° 75 4.75”
PAR38
50 Watt Med. 70350 E HP38FL50/S/HX Dimmable Flood 120 3000 1300 920 1500 1/15 CC-8 30° 60 5.31”
60 Watt Med. 70341  E HP38FL60/S/HX Dimmable Flood 120 3000 2000 1090 1500 1/15 CC-8 30° 75 5.31”
70 Watt Med. 70346 E HP38FL70/S/HX Dimmable Flood 120 3000 2800 1350 1500 1/15 CC-8 30° 90 5.31”
70 Watt Med. 70352 E HP38SP70/S/HX Dimmable Spot 120 3000 7200 1350 1500 1/15 CC-8 10° 90 5.31”
80 Watt Med. 70351  E HP38FL80/S/HX Dimmable Flood 120 3000 3000 1580 1500 1/15 CC-8 30° 120 5.31”
¥ Energy costs based on $0.11 kWh over 1,500 hour life.
Ordering Information
Energy Savings Comparison
Watts